
Area 5 5/29/2013

MARSHALL AREA OFFICE

800 E MAIN ST STE 400

MARSHALL MN 56258

(507) 537-0541

(507) 537-0734

Phone:

Fax:

Watson Gary T

mailto:gary.watson@mn.usda.gov

Asst. State Conservationist (F0)

EXT: 103

Collins Elizabeth C

mailto:beth.collins@mn.usda.gov

GIS  Specialist

EXT: 115

Dunblazier Calvin C

mailto:cal.dunblazier@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 110

Gibson Levi B

mailto:levi.gibson@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Biologist

EXT: 107

Hummel Brittany 

mailto:brittany.hummel@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

Jerzak Sandra A

mailto:sandra.jerzak@mn.usda.gov

Area Admin Coordinator (OA)

EXT: 114

Johnson Shannon M

mailto:shannon.johnson@mn.usda.gov

Area Biologist

EXT: 111

Kristoff Joseph M

mailto:joseph.kristoff@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Soil Scientist

EXT: 105

Larson Jeremy R

mailto:jeremy.larson@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 104

Legatt Michelle L

mailto:michelle.legatt@mn.usda.gov

Program Specialist

EXT: 101

Nienaber Michael W

mailto:michael.nienaber@mn.usda.gov

Area Resource Conservationist

EXT: 113

Nilges Evonne M

mailto:vonnie.nilges@mn.usda.gov

Accounting Technician

EXT: 108

Smith Amanda J

mailto:amanda.smith2@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 112

Smith Lance A

mailto:lance.smith@mn.usda.gov

Grazing Specialist

EXT: 106

Soupir Eric S

mailto:eric.soupir@mn.usda.gov

Area Engineer

EXT: 109

Spence Joan 

mailto:joan.spence@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

EXT: 119
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Stewart Nathan M

mailto:nathan.stewart@mn.usda.gov

Agricultural Engineer

EXT: 117

VACANT  

mailto:

Water Quality Specialist

EXT: 116

Volz Emma 

mailto:emma.volz@mn.usda.gov

Wetland Specialist

EXT: 100

mailto:nathan.stewart@mn.usda.gov
mailto:
mailto:emma.volz@mn.usda.gov
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CLARKFIELD FIELD OFFICE

1000 10TH AVE

CLARKFIELD MN 56223-0545

(320) 669-4442

(320) 669-6011

Phone:

Fax:

YELLOW MEDICINE COUNTY SWC

VACANT  

mailto:

District Conservationist / Tribal Liai

EXT: 110

Pringle Jon Paul E

mailto:jonpaul.pringle@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 112

FAIRMONT FIELD OFFICE

923 N STATE ST, SUITE 110

FAIRMONT MN 56031

(507) 235-6670

(507) 235-8171

Phone:

Fax:

MARTIN COUNTY SWCD

Liddell Reginald 

mailto:reginald.liddell@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 107

DuBois Kristy L

mailto:kristy.dubois@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 118

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 117

IVANHOE FIELD OFFICE

328 E GEORGE STREET

IVANHOE MN 56142-0032

(507) 694-1630

(507) 694-1850

Phone:

Fax:

LINCOLN COUNTY SWCD

Johnson Dennis N

mailto:dennis.johnson@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 111

Ness Mitchell 

mailto:mitchell.ness@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist Trainee

Sheik Randy A

mailto:randy.sheik@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 113
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LAKEFIELD FIELD OFFICE

603 S HIGHWAY 86

LAKEFIELD MN 56150-3295

(507) 662-6682

(507) 662-5600

Phone:

Fax:

JACKSON COUNTY SWCD

VACANT  

mailto:

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Boysen Karen R

mailto:karen.boysen@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 111

LUVERNE FIELD OFFICE

311 W GABRIELSON STREET, SUITE 3

LUVERNE MN 56156-2250

(507) 283-9146

(507) 283-2439

Phone:

Fax:

ROCK COUNTY SWCD

Halfmann Kurt C

mailto:kurt.halfmann@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 114

Crowley Aaron 

mailto:aaron.crowley@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 115

MARSHALL FIELD OFFICE

1424 E COLLEGE DR   STE 600

MARSHALL MN 56258

(507) 537-1401

(507) 532-7479

Phone:

Fax:

LYON COUNTY SWCD

Thomazin Jamie W

mailto:jamie.thomazin@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 122

Ernst Shannon 

mailto:shannon.ernst@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 130

Timmerman Michael 

mailto:michael.timmerman@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 120

OLIVIA FIELD OFFICE

1008 W LINCOLN AVE

OLIVIA MN 56277-1251

(320) 523-1553

(320) 523-2389

Phone:

Fax:

RENVILLE COUNTY SWCD

Kjorness Jeffrey R

mailto:jeff.kjorness@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 112

Anderson Michael G

mailto:michael.anderson@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 116
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PIPESTONE FIELD OFFICE

119 2ND AVE SW, STE 13

PIPESTONE MN 56164-1699

(507) 825-5478

(507) 825-6782

Phone:

Fax:

PIPESTONE COUNTY SWCD

Purdin Jerry L

mailto:Jerry.Purdin@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 103

Waldschmidt Danielle 

mailto:danielle.waldschmidt@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 119

REDWOOD FALLS FIELD OFFICE

1241 E BRIDGE ST, SUITE C

REDWOOD FALLS MN 56283-0069

(507) 637-2427

(507) 637-6002

Phone:

Fax:

REDWOOD COUNTY SWCD

Voigt David A

mailto:david.voigt@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist / Tribal Liai

EXT: 116

Pfarr Brian D

mailto:brian.pfarr@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 119

Schemel Steven J

mailto:steve.schemel@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 109

SAINT JAMES FIELD OFFICE

823 1ST AVE S

ST JAMES MN 56081

(507) 375-3104

(507) 375-3193

Phone:

Fax:

WATONWAN COUNTY SWCD

Norland Betsy 

mailto:betsy.norland@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 114

SLAYTON FIELD OFFICE

2740 22ND ST, SUITE 2

SLAYTON MN 56172

(507) 836-8933

(507) 836-6697

Phone:

Fax:

MURRAY COUNTY SWCD

Christiansen Brian L

mailto:brian.christiansen@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 118

Heard Cheryl A

mailto:cheryl.heard@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservationist

EXT: 101

Wendland Allisa J

mailto:allisa.wendland@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 119
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SLEEPY EYE FIELD OFFICE

1229 CEDAR ST NE

SLEEPY EYE MN 56085

(507) 794-4491

(507) 794-3202

Phone:

Fax:

BROWN COUNTY SWCD

Hahn Jennifer L

mailto:jennifer.hahn@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 101

Peterson Thomas C

mailto:tom.peterson@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 109

WINDOM FIELD OFFICE

339 9TH ST

WINDOM MN 56101

(507) 831-1153

(507) 831-2928

Phone:

Fax:

COTTONWOOD COUNTY SWCD

Heather Pfarr Kelly A

mailto:kelly.heather@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 109

Spartz Paul V

mailto:paul.spartz@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 114

WORTHINGTON FIELD OFFICE

1567 MCMILLAN ST, SUITE 3

WORTHINGTON MN 56187

(507) 376-9150

(507) 372-7751

Phone:

Fax:

NOBLES COUNTY SWCD

McLain Stephanie R

mailto:stephanie.mclain@mn.usda.gov

District Conservationist

EXT: 114

Harberts Bradley D

mailto:bradley.harberts@mn.usda.gov

Civil Engineering Technician

EXT: 116

Madison Dawn M

mailto:dawn.madison@mn.usda.gov

Soil Conservation Technician

EXT: 118

VACANT  

mailto:

Soil Conservationist
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